
Verein Volle Abr. Gesamt FW Schnitt
1 SK GÖC 1461 677 2138 23 534,5
2 KSV Wr. Linien 1461 667 2128 24 532,0
3 KSV Wr. Netze 2 1428 684 2112 27 528,0
4 KSV Wr. Netze 1 1436 667 2103 33 525,8
5 SPG Hernals/Schindler 1433 664 2097 27 524,3
6 SV Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 1429 656 2085 34 521,3
7 KSK Generali 1444 619 2063 32 515,8
8 BBSV Wien 1373 672 2045 35 511,3
9 KSK Grüner Wohnen 1428 602 2030 45 507,5
10 SPG SK Allianz / KSK Helios 1358 661 2019 29 504,8
11 KSV Wien 1390 592 1982 57 495,5
12 KSK Meidling 1331 489 1820 69 455,0
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SK GÖC
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

STIERSCHNEIDER  Alfred 374 183 557 7

GRÖTZ  Michael 375 170 545 3

WERNER  Christian 334 164 498 4

534,5 BEHAM  Anton 378 160 538 9

534 2 1461 677 2138 23

KSV Wr. Linien
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

FIETZKE  Hermann 352 178 530 3

KETTELE  Cornelia 372 156 528 4

DIRNBERGER  Gottfried 371 166 537 5

532 DIRNBERGER  Gabriele 366 167 533 12

532 0 1461 667 2128 24

KSV Wr. Netze 2
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

MAYERHOFER  Wolfgang 344 160 504 9

DULIC  Bela 384 183 567 6

LEINER  Gerhard 352 174 526 5

528 ZIEGER   Hans 348 167 515 7

528 0 1428 684 2112 27

KSV Wr. Netze 1
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

MENCIK  Günter 365 160 525 9

FLEISS  Fritz 371 175 546 11

TISCHLER  Walter 346 167 513 6

525,75 MENCIK  Gerald 354 165 519 7

525 3 1436 667 2103 33

SPG Hernals/Schindler
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

MAIERHOFER  Kurt 371 191 562 5

KOLLER  Helmut Ing. 338 113 451 16

SCHÖLL  Thomas 354 188 542 2

524,25 WEYERMAYR  Harald DI. 370 172 542 4

524 1 1433 664 2097 27
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SV Schwarz Weiß Westbahn
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

SZUCHONY  Thomas 353 175 528 3

FALTNER  Hannes 364 187 551 7

CVILJUSAC  Karl-Heinz 352 144 496 11

521,25 BAUER  Heinz 360 150 510 13

521 1 1429 656 2085 34

KSK Generali
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

NIEMAND  Manuel 377 157 534 9

NIEMAND  Richard 351 148 499 8

GRILETZ  Michael 359 149 508 8

515,75 HEIGL  Jakob 357 165 522 7

515 3 1444 619 2063 32

BBSV Wien
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

KRONIGL  Elli 337 175 512 12

SCHUBERT  Tobias 331 136 467 13

WOLFRAM  Robert 342 150 492 8

511,25 HABERL  Petra 363 211 574 2

511 1 1373 672 2045 35

KSK Grüner Wohnen
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

ADAMOV  Alexander 369 152 521 7

PELIKAN  Thomas 386 126 512 12

KAUFMANN  Karl 335 176 511 10

507,5 TREIBER  Nobert 338 148 486 16

507 2 1428 602 2030 45

SPG SK Allianz / KSK Helios
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

MÜLLER  Peter 352 191 543 3

BRECHTEL  Wolfgang 340 147 487 11

SILHAN  Wolfgang 326 140 466 12

504,75 MAYER  Rudolf 340 183 523 3

504 3 1358 661 2019 29
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KSV Wien
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

VYZIBLO  Michael 334 151 485 14

HOFBÖCK  Friedrich 317 154 471 15

KRANZ  Bernhard 363 130 493 15

495,5 SCHÜTZ  Daniel 376 157 533 13

495 2 1390 592 1982 57

KSK Meidling
Name Volle Abr. Ges. F.

NUßBAUM  Franz 335 137 472 10

HASELBACHER  Helmuth 359 139 498 13

LUTZ  Gregor 340 121 461 19

455 HÄUSLER  Gerhard 297 92 389 27

455 0 1331 489 1820 69
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Platz Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. F.

1. HABERL  Petra BBSV Wien 363 211 574 2

2. DULIC  Bela KSV Wr. Netze 2 384 183 567 6

3. MAIERHOFER  Kurt SPG Hernals/Schindler 371 191 562 5

4. STIERSCHNEIDER  Alfred SK GÖC 374 183 557 7

5. FALTNER  Hannes SV Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 364 187 551 7

6. FLEISS  Fritz KSV Wr. Netze 1 371 175 546 11

7. GRÖTZ  Michael SK GÖC 375 170 545 3

8. MÜLLER  Peter SPG SK Allianz / KSK Helios 352 191 543 3

9. SCHÖLL  Thomas SPG Hernals/Schindler 354 188 542 2

10. WEYERMAYR  Harald DI. SPG Hernals/Schindler 370 172 542 4

11. BEHAM  Anton SK GÖC 378 160 538 9

12. DIRNBERGER  Gottfried KSV Wr. Linien 371 166 537 5

13. NIEMAND  Manuel KSK Generali 377 157 534 9

14. DIRNBERGER  Gabriele KSV Wr. Linien 366 167 533 12

15. SCHÜTZ  Daniel KSV Wien 376 157 533 13

16. FIETZKE  Hermann KSV Wr. Linien 352 178 530 3

17. SZUCHONY  Thomas SV Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 353 175 528 3

18. KETTELE  Cornelia KSV Wr. Linien 372 156 528 4

19. LEINER  Gerhard KSV Wr. Netze 2 352 174 526 5

20. MENCIK  Günter KSV Wr. Netze 1 365 160 525 9

21. MAYER  Rudolf SPG SK Allianz / KSK Helios 340 183 523 3

22. HEIGL  Jakob KSK Generali 357 165 522 7

23. ADAMOV  Alexander KSK Grüner Wohnen 369 152 521 7

24. MENCIK  Gerald KSV Wr. Netze 1 354 165 519 7

25. ZIEGER   Hans KSV Wr. Netze 2 348 167 515 7

26. TISCHLER  Walter KSV Wr. Netze 1 346 167 513 6

27. KRONIGL  Elli BBSV Wien 337 175 512 12

28. PELIKAN  Thomas KSK Grüner Wohnen 386 126 512 12

29. KAUFMANN  Karl KSK Grüner Wohnen 335 176 511 10

30. BAUER  Heinz SV Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 360 150 510 13

31. GRILETZ  Michael KSK Generali 359 149 508 8

32. MAYERHOFER  Wolfgang KSV Wr. Netze 2 344 160 504 9

33. NIEMAND  Richard KSK Generali 351 148 499 8
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34. WERNER  Christian SK GÖC 334 164 498 4

35. HASELBACHER  Helmuth KSK Meidling 359 139 498 13

36. CVILJUSAC  Karl-Heinz SV Schwarz Weiß Westbahn 352 144 496 11

37. KRANZ  Bernhard KSV Wien 363 130 493 15

38. WOLFRAM  Robert BBSV Wien 342 150 492 8

39. BRECHTEL  Wolfgang SPG SK Allianz / KSK Helios 340 147 487 11

40. TREIBER  Nobert KSK Grüner Wohnen 338 148 486 16

41. VYZIBLO  Michael KSV Wien 334 151 485 14

42. NUßBAUM  Franz KSK Meidling 335 137 472 10

43. HOFBÖCK  Friedrich KSV Wien 317 154 471 15

44. SCHUBERT  Tobias BBSV Wien 331 136 467 13

45. SILHAN  Wolfgang SPG SK Allianz / KSK Helios 326 140 466 12

46. LUTZ  Gregor KSK Meidling 340 121 461 19

47. KOLLER  Helmut Ing. SPG Hernals/Schindler 338 113 451 16

48. HÄUSLER  Gerhard KSK Meidling 297 92 389 27

ASK� Abschluss Turnier 2019 (E-Mail)  einzel

ASKÖ LV Wien 
wünscht

"GUT HOLZ"

Seite 2 von 2

06:25   08.01.2020 


	ASK Abschluss Turnier 2019 2
	ASK Abschluss Turnier 2019 1
	ASK Abschluss Turnier 2019 3

